
Sadie's Awards

Team Name First Last Score Award
Stallion Oilfield Services Jeff Perry 95

Team Name First Last Score Award
Stallion Oilfield Services John Michael 92
Stallion Oilfield Services Stephen Ethridge 86
Stallion Oilfield Services Jeff Perry 95
Stallion Oilfield Services Sean Peters 88

361
Lead Dispensers Trey Baring 92
Lead Dispensers Rue Fergison 79
Lead Dispensers Jody Johnson 86
Lead Dispensers Jim Geiptner 87

344
SWAT Construction Damon Touchet 81
SWAT Construction Jamie Melgoza 83
SWAT Construction John Bailey 81
SWAT Construction JD Fontenot 79

324

Team Name First Last Score Award
Toucan Services Kerry Seely 25
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TEAM AWARDS



Sadie's Shoot Out -TEAM
Team Name First Last Score Award

Stallion Oilfield Services John Michael 92
Stallion Oilfield Services Stephen Ethridge 86
Stallion Oilfield Services Jeff Perry 95
Stallion Oilfield Services Sean Peters 88

361
Lead Dispensers Trey Baring 92
Lead Dispensers Rue Fergison 79
Lead Dispensers Jody Johnson 86
Lead Dispensers Jim Geiptner 87

344
SWAT Construction Damon Touchet 81
SWAT Construction Jamie Melgoza 83
SWAT Construction John Bailey 81
SWAT Construction JD Fontenot 79

324
Catalyst Oilfield Services 1 Kristen Bettis 58
Catalyst Oilfield Services 1 Eli Marquez 74
Catalyst Oilfield Services 1 Kasper Kotara 95
Catalyst Oilfield Services 1 Allen Reed 91

318
Paisano Vacuum Sercices Richard Kotzur 78
Paisano Vacuum Sercices Matt Awbrey 76
Paisano Vacuum Sercices Aaron Geyer 68
Paisano Vacuum Sercices Nolan Fontenot 81

303
DK Oilfield Services Bo Sharp 82
DK Oilfield Services Matt Meeks 72
DK Oilfield Services Jake Pendelton 66
DK Oilfield Services Scott Kenley 61
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Sadie's Shoot Out -TEAM
Team Name First Last Score Award

RioTex Swabbing Inc. 2 Jeremy Shelton 70
RioTex Swabbing Inc. 2 Brandon Westerholm 72
RioTex Swabbing Inc. 2 Jamie Shelton 75
RioTex Swabbing Inc. 2 Bryce Kennedy 63

280
A&B Supply Ben Brown 78
A&B Supply Eric Pettijohn 61
A&B Supply Adriane Trevino 60
A&B Supply Scott Ingle 77

276
White Water Scott Stabler 82
White Water Matthew Endendyk 61
White Water Arron Bishop 62
White Water Nathan Davis 70

275
Warrior Supply Company David Smolit 54
Warrior Supply Company Kenneth Holcomb 73
Warrior Supply Company Colby Cummings 76
Warrior Supply Company Wes Davis 72

275
Catalyst Oilfield Services 2 Eric Kuntschik 62
Catalyst Oilfield Services 2 Kevin Dawson 67
Catalyst Oilfield Services 2 Lynn Richter 57
Catalyst Oilfield Services 2 Russell Vera 76

262
EOG Safety Chad Jackson 62
EOG Safety Kenneth Phillips 81
EOG Safety James McDowell 66
EOG Safety David Watson 49

258



Sadie's Shoot Out -TEAM
Team Name First Last Score Award

KXR Inspection, Inc. Kyle Royal 72
KXR Inspection, Inc. Chad Harkin 51
KXR Inspection, Inc. Destry Davison 54
KXR Inspection, Inc. Stuart Ray 70

247
RioTex Swabbing Inc. Doc Monical 78
RioTex Swabbing Inc. Brad Martin 82
RioTex Swabbing Inc. Pat Jatzlau 70

230
Toucan Services Randy Taylor 47
Toucan Services Kelly Monfort 63
Toucan Services Kerry Seely 25
Toucan Services Daniel Seely 43

178



Sadie's Shoot Out
Team Name First Last Score

Stallion Oilfield Services Jeff Perry 95
Catalyst Oilfield Services 1 Kasper Kotara 95
Stallion Oilfield Services John Michael 92
Lead Dispensers Trey Baring 92
Catalyst Oilfield Services 1 Allen Reed 91
Stallion Oilfield Services Sean Peters 88
Lead Dispensers Jim Geiptner 87
Stallion Oilfield Services Stephen Ethridge 86
Lead Dispensers Jody Johnson 86
SWAT Construction Jamie Melgoza 83
DK Oilfield Services Bo Sharp 82
RioTex Swabbing Inc. Brad Martin 82
White Water Scott Stabler 82
EOG Safety Kenneth Phillips 81
Paisano Vacuum Sercices Nolan Fontenot 81
SWAT Construction Damon Touchet 81
SWAT Construction John Bailey 81
Lead Dispensers Rue Fergison 79
SWAT Construction JD Fontenot 79
Paisano Vacuum Sercices Richard Kotzur 78
RioTex Swabbing Inc. Doc Monical 78
A&B Supply Ben Brown 78
A&B Supply Scott Ingle 77
Paisano Vacuum Sercices Matt Awbrey 76
Catalyst Oilfield Services 2 Russell Vera 76
Warrior Supply Company Colby Cummings 76
RioTex Swabbing Inc. 2 Jamie Shelton 75
Catalyst Oilfield Services 1 Eli Marquez 74
Warrior Supply Company Kenneth Holcomb 73
DK Oilfield Services Matt Meeks 72
RioTex Swabbing Inc. 2 Brandon Westerholm 72
KXR Inspection, Inc. Kyle Royal 72
Warrior Supply Company Wes Davis 72
RioTex Swabbing Inc. Pat Jatzlau 70
RioTex Swabbing Inc. 2 Jeremy Shelton 70
KXR Inspection, Inc. Stuart Ray 70
White Water Nathan Davis 70



Sadie's Shoot Out
Team Name First Last Score

Paisano Vacuum Sercices Aaron Geyer 68
Catalyst Oilfield Services 2 Kevin Dawson 67
DK Oilfield Services Jake Pendelton 66
EOG Safety James McDowell 66
RioTex Swabbing Inc. 2 Bryce Kennedy 63
Toucan Services Kelly Monfort 63
EOG Safety Chad Jackson 62
Catalyst Oilfield Services 2 Eric Kuntschik 62
White Water Arron Bishop 62
DK Oilfield Services Scott Kenley 61
White Water Matthew Endendyk 61
A&B Supply Eric Pettijohn 61
A&B Supply Adriane Trevino 60
Catalyst Oilfield Services 1 Kristen Bettis 58
Catalyst Oilfield Services 2 Lynn Richter 57
KXR Inspection, Inc. Destry Davison 54
Warrior Supply Company David Smolit 54
KXR Inspection, Inc. Chad Harkin 51
EOG Safety David Watson 49
Toucan Services Randy Taylor 47
Toucan Services Daniel Seely 43
Toucan Services Kerry Seely 25
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